



WEB COPY



O.S.A(CAD)No.59 of 2024

and

C.M.P.No.12779 of 2024

in

O.S.A(CAD)No.59 of 2024

M.SUNDAR,J.,

and

R.SAKTHIVEL, J.,

**[Order of the Court was made by
M.SUNDAR. J.,]**

This is a part-heard matter and therefore it is re-notified.

List one week hence.

List on 03.09.2024.

[M.S., J]

[R.S.V., J]

27.08.2024

mk