



O.S.A (CAD) No.59 of 2024



M. SUNDAR, J.

and

K.GOVINDARAJAN THILAKAVADI, J.

For continuation, list on 24.09.2024
under the same cause list caption in the
Admission Board i.e., Motion List.

B/o

gpa

20/09/2024