



WEB COPY



**O.S.A. (CAD) No.59 of 2024
and C.M.P. No.12779 of 2024**

**M.SUNDAR,J.,
and
DR.A.D.MARIA CLETE, J.,**

(Order of the Court was made by
M.SUNDAR, J.)

Captioned matter is listed
under the sub-caption 'PART
HEARD'.

2. Captioned matter was
heard by another Bench
composition. Therefore, let this
matter stand over to Friday.

3. List on 27.09.2024 under
the same cause list sub-caption
'PART HEARD'.

(M.S.J.) (A.D.M.C.J.)
24.09.2024

mmi