



WEB COPY



OSA.(CAD).No.59 of 2024  
and CMP.No.12779 of 2024

Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.  
and  
SUNDER MOHAN, J.

*(Order of the Court was made by*  
*Dr. ANITA SUMANTH, J.)*

Service is complete.

2.List on 01.06.2026.

[A.S.M, J.] [S.M, J.]  
27.04.2026

VS